
S.NC DATE DAY TIME PROGRAME TOPIC
PRESENTOR
,P G . NAMF} MOOERATOR

1 01.01.2019 Tuesday Case Presentation Dr.B.lndeevar Prasad )r.Bhimasen Soren

2 02.0'1.2019 Wednesday Case Presentation Dr. M. Sai Varun )r.H.G.Revanasiddappa

3 03.01.2019 Thursday
].gAM

1.5PM

]-qAM

Common Academic Program

Case Presenlation Dr. K. Suiitha )r.N.Vishnu Anjan

4 04.01.2019 Friday Group Oiscussion Factors in Antibiotic Selection )r.B.Kee(hana .M.V.Nagabushana

5 05.01.2019 Saturday

B.gAM Theory Class Arterial and Venous Thrombosis )r. lshwarya T )r.M.Raiesh Kumar

DRUGS Adrenaline )r.A.Umakanth
'.U.Gangaram

ECG )r.V.Pranavi

b 06.01.2019 SUNDAY

7 07.01.2019 Monday Journal Club BIVIJ )r.SVSSaiBhavya [)r.H.G.Revanasiddappa

08.01.2019 Tuesday Case Presentation )r.K.Gnana Deeplhi [)r.T.Venkala Krishnan

9 09.0't .2019 Wednesday Case Presentation )r.M.Manoj Kumar []r.M.V.Nagabushana

10 '10.01.2019 Thursday
Common Academic Program

Case Presentation )r.B.Keerlhana t)r.U.Gangaram

11 1 1.0't.2019 Friday Group Discussion Applications of Stem Cell Biology in
nlini.rl Madi.lna )r.K.S.Aruna Jyothi [)r.M.Rajesh Kumar

12 't2.01.2019 Salurday

Theory Class
Malnutrition and Nutritional

Assessment
Dr. K. Raiendra t)r.N.Vishnu Anjan

DRUGS lpratropium Bromide Dr.K.Rajendra
[)r.Bhimasen Soren

ECG Dr.B.Keerthana

13 13.01.2019 SUNDAY

14 14.01.20't9 Monday Journal Club LANCET Dr. T. Kalyan [)r.U.Gangaram

15 15.0'l .2019 Tuesday PONGAL HOLIDAY

't6 16.0'1.2019 Wednesday 'M Case Presentation Dr.E.Pragnanjali [)r.T.Venkata Krishnan

17 17.01 .2019 Thursday
8-gAM Common Academic Program

Case Presentation Dr. N. V. Prasanthi [)r.M.V.Nagabushana

18 18.0't .20't9 Friday B.gAM Group Oiscussion Microbial Bioterrorism Dr.P.Sai Soundarya Lahari [)r.Bhimasen Soren

19 19.01.2019 Saturday

8-gAM

4.5PM

Theory Class Leprosy Dr.A.Umakanth [)r.U.Gangaram

DRUGS Amikacin Dr.lshwarya T
t)r.M.Rajesh Kumar

ECG Dr.C.S.Sankar Vinod

20.01.2019 SUNDAY

21 21.01.2019 Monday Journal Club JAPI Dr. O. Sai Lahari )r.Bhimasen soren

22 22.01.2019 Tuesday Case Presenlation )r.S.Giri Raju )r.M.V.Nagabushana

23 23.01.2019 Wednesday Case Presentation lr.R.V.S.Krishna Kumar )r.M.Rajesh Kumar

24 24.01.20'19

Common Acardemic Program

nursoay
Case Presentation Dr.C.S.Sankar Vinod )r.T.Venkata Krishnan

25 25.01.2019 Friday Group Discussion
Ectoparasiles lnfestation and

Arthropod Bites and Stings
Dr. CH. Anuhya ,r.H.G.Revanasiddappa

26 26.01.2019 Saturday Republic Day

27.O1.2019 SUNDAY

28 28.01.2019 Monday Journal Club CIRCULATION
lOr.n.Naga 

Anit xrishna 
I

rr.N.Vishnu Anian

29 29.01.2019 Tuesday Case Presentation lor.p.nuntnaya I

rr.Bhimasen Soren

30 30.01.2019 Wednesday Case Presentation
I 
Dr.B.lndeevar Prasad Irr.M.Rajesh Kumar

3'l 31.01.2019 Thursday
8.gAM Common Academic Program

+5PM Case Presentation )r.P.Sai Soundarya Lahari H.G. Revanasiddappa
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